Bezirksschitzenverband Aarau
Einzelwettschiessen und 1. Runde GM 300m, Jahr 2016

GRUPPENRANGLISTE
Feld A
Rang Sektion Gruppe 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 Aarau SG 1 196 196 193 191 187 963
2 Aarau SG 2 196 195 194 191 185 961
3 Aarau SG 3 196 194 192 190 188 960
4 Buchs SB 1 194 192 192 189 188 055
5 Rohr SG 1 196 192 191 183 182 944
6 Oberentfelden SG 2 192 190 190 187 185 944
7 Buchs SB 2 188 184 184 182 182 920
8 Oberentfelden SG 1 188 184 183 176 176 907
Feld D
Rang Sektion Gruppe 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 Muhen SV 1 139 138 138 134 133 682
2 Muhen SV 2 138 137 134 133 130 672
3 Suhr SG 1 142 137 131 130 129 669
4 Granichen SG 1 140 134 132 132 131 669
5 Granichen FSV 1 139 135 133 132 127 666
6 Buchs SB 1 134 134 133 132 132 665
7 Rohr SG 1 137 134 131 131 118 651
8 Aarau SG 1 134 131 131 129 124 649
9 Oberentfelden SG 1 139 134 126 122 114 635
10 Muhen SV 3 132 131 131 126 111 631
11 Granichen SG 2 134 131 128 122 112 627
12 Rohr SG 2 132 130 127 127 109 625
13 Biber SC 1 135 128 120 115 115 613
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Bezirksschitzenverband Aarau

Einzelwettschiessen und 1. Runde GM 300m, Jahr 2016

Einzelrangliste Feld A

alle Waffen

1. |Fankhauser Jérg

2 . [von Arx Ruedi
3 . |Schaffner Roland
4 . |Siegrist Marc
5 . |Bereuter Rafael
6 . |Luginbihl Jurg

7 . |Haltiner Peter

8 . |Hunziker Erich

9 . |Kissling Mario
10 . |Bereuter Stefan
11 . |Sinniger Hans
12 . |Gloor Rolf
13 . |Martellato Dimitri
14 . |Burkhalter Willy
15 . |Erni Roland
16 . |Bertschi Otto
17 . |Kaspar Urs
18 . |Chapuis Anne
19 . |Ruch Peter
20 . [Kochli Thomas
21 . |Hunziker Michael
22 . |Rueger Kurt
23 . |Carabin Beat
24 . |Schertenleib Beat
25 . |Scherrer Sonja
26 . |Siggenthaler Philipp
27 . |Rufi Alfred
28 . |Wegmilller Arthur
29 . |Tanner Beat
30. [Lutz Ursula
31 . [Hafliger Marc
32 . |Costan Romeo
33 . |Hunziker Peter
34 . |Gloor Daniel
35 . |Sutter Rudolf
36 . |Siegrist Roland
37 . |Augstburger Beat
38 . |Gloor Sven
39 . |Baumann Peter
40 . |Bava Rosario
41 . [Fedrigotti Franco
42 . |Fischer Marco
43 . |Heuri Lukas
44 . |Schoder Hans
45 . |Hediger Simon
46 . |Oppliger Patrik
47 . |Zirgel Pascal

66
67
75
86
74
61
71
80
84
29
57
59
71
72
47
80
o1
41
81
87
54
59
68
72
95
39
57
80
43
94
53
55
62
44
49
65
98
57
79
47
86
95
41
81
86
64

<

mmcéamrnmm<mrnr£mm<mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

cnrnmgmrn<rnm=—m<

Aarau SG
Aarau SG
Aarau SG
Rohr SG
Aarau SG
Aarau SG
Buchs SB

Aarau SG

Aarau SG

Aarau SG

Aarau SG

Buchs SB

Rohr SG
Oberentfelden SG
Buchs SB

Aarau SG

Rohr SG

Aarau SG

Aarau SG
Oberentfelden SG
Oberentfelden SG
Buchs SB

Aarau SG

Buchs SB

Buchs SB
Oberentfelden SG
Rohr SG
Oberentfelden SG
Aarau SG

Aarau SG
Oberentfelden SG
Buchs SB
Oberentfelden SG
Buchs SB
Granichen SG
Rohr SG
Oberentfelden SG
Buchs SB

Buchs SB

Rohr SG
Oberentfelden SG
Oberentfelden SG
Oberentfelden SG
Buchs SB
Oberentfelden SG
Oberentfelden SG
Buchs SB

B . S A e S Gt W N

—_ = e

B WU VO S V. G QY

—

P NS W W N T G §

—

Se[ite

AA—\_L_L_I.-—&—-\-—l.—\._.&_\...-l...&....\_;_\_.;_\_l._;_‘__L_.L_x_;_\_\_}.__l_\_\_;_\__\_‘_\_\é;lﬂ

.201?



alle Ordonnanz-Waffen

Bezirksschiltzenverband Aarau

Einzelwettschiessen und 1. Runde GM 300m, Jahr 2016

Einzelrangliste Feld D
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. |Kaufmann
. |Sutter

. |Guggisberg
. |Brechbhl
. |Klauenbdsch
. |Roth

. |Weibel

. |Boschung
. |Matter

. |Anderegg
. |Arrighi

. |Pospiech
. |Brechbihl
. |Teutsch

. |Senn

. |Rufi

. |Baumberger
. |Schindler
. |Roth

. |Surber

. |Sutter

. |Telser

. |Suter

. |LUscher
. |Lindegger
. |Kunzlii

. |Schaller

. |Luscher

. |Wasser

. [Weber

. |Hachler

. |Horlacher
. |Luscher

. |Bani

. |Zaugg

. |Brunner
. |Schnyder
. {Maurer

. |Dober

. |Bolliger

. |Dietiker

. |Wernli

. |Herzig

. |Cambetta
. [Haupt

. |Hediger

. |Bésch

. |Montani
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Bezirksschitzenverband Aarau
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